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Women / XS / Jr A2
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reesa Fugate648
Mary Janes

9.650 9.850 10.0009.700 39.200
3 2T 2T 1 1 

1 

Mia Caballero644
Mary Janes

9.700 9.750 9.7509.750 38.950
1T 6T 1 4 2 

2 

Aubrey De La Rosa192
Aerial Athletics

9.300 10.000 9.9009.400 38.600
8T 1 7 2 3 

3 

Ellie Compton423
NWK SPORTS

9.300 9.650 9.5009.700 38.150
8T 9T 2T 6 4 

4 

Jade Hillyer197
Aerial Athletics

9.400 9.800 9.6509.150 38.000
7 4T 9 5 5 

5 

Addison Otahal652
Mary Janes

9.600 9.850 9.4509.050 37.950
4 2T 10 7* 6T

6T

Avery McAlpine740
Katy Gymnastics

8.700 9.800 9.8009.650 37.950
14 4T 4 3 6T

6T

Braylee Domeaux106
AOG

9.300 9.700 9.4009.550 37.950
8T 8 5 9T 6T

6T

Kelsy Coronado560
High Velocity

9.550 9.500 9.4509.450 37.950
5 12T 6 7* 6T

6T

Abigail Yaws823
Moseley Gymnastics

9.500 9.650 9.4008.700 37.250
6 9T 11 9T 10 

10 

Delanee Hart468
RCG

9.700 9.750 9.2008.200 36.850
1T 6T 12T 11 11 

11 

Marley Ramirez108
AOG

9.100 8.600 9.1509.200 36.050
11T 14 8 12 12 

12 

Kaylynn Smith762
American FF

9.100 9.500 8.9008.200 35.700
11T 12T 12T 13 13 

13 

Coco Spurlock805
United Gymnastics

8.900 9.600 8.8008.000 35.300
13 11 14 14 14 

14 
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